
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12316 11748 11526 11362 11250 11069 10862 10769 10640 10548 10510 10543 10745 10927 10832 10797 11246 12118 12888 13415 13766 14116 14438 14525 308,010

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 826

JMJGU2 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 642 642 642 642 642 642 642 642 642 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,293

JMJGU3 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,360

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 198 198 198 198 198 198 198 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,413

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,256

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 695 693 691 691 691 678 633 639 605 605 558 558 559 646 646 646 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,301

TBINU2 690 697 697 690 698 678 642 642 613 614 561 561 557 651 651 651 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,331

TBINU3 695 695 696 694 698 683 640 640 611 612 563 562 561 653 652 652 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,338

JMAHU1 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

JMAHU2 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

PKLGU2 (mfo) 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 5,584

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,375

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

KLPPGT12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 360

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 104 107 111 112 113 112 2,521

PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 104 107 111 112 113 112 2,521

PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 104 107 111 112 113 112 2,521

PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 104 107 111 112 113 112 2,521

PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 108 107 111 115 116 117 116 2,621

PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 107 107 111 114 116 117 116 2,619

PGLAGT12 357 319 289 292 285 268 263 269 266 260 267 270 301 286 261 259 266 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,901

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 95 2,298

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 100 95 2,298

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 201 176 204 191 164 196 208 216 216 168 156 191 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,032

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 201 176 204 191 164 196 208 216 216 168 156 190 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,031

SGB3GT31 133 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 181 175 206 213 213 213 213 3,971

SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 90 90 114 134 116 2,755

SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 143 153 143 3,230

SKSPBK1 293 264 242 244 239 225 221 226 225 220 225 227 250 238 221 219 224 329 325 350 350 350 350 350 7,162

TJGSBK1A 351 318 287 289 281 263 257 263 261 254 263 264 298 282 255 253 261 321 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,727

TJGSBK1B 351 318 286 289 281 263 257 263 261 254 262 264 298 282 255 253 261 321 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,726

TJGSBK2A 339 304 273 274 267 249 243 249 248 240 249 250 284 268 241 240 246 306 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,519

TJGSBK2B 339 304 273 274 267 249 243 249 247 240 249 250 284 268 241 239 246 306 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,517

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

PGLAGT11 357 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,511

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 206 213 213 213 213 2,792

CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 1,910

SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 213 213 213 213 2,631

PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 2,700

SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 114 134 115 1,248

SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 114 134 115 1,203

MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 1,069

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 400

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183

HYDRO:

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 77 65 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,652

TMGR 2 84 84 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

TMGR 3 84 84 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,424

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 130 662

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 130 551

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 72 72 51 48 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 210

LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1115 1323 1545 1541 1653 1834 2041 2035 2103 2197 2086 2052 1846 1877 2071 2106 1770 1066 969 971 1054 1007 985 1018 32,622

TOTAL GEN 12196 11628 11406 11242 11130 10949 10742 10649 10520 10428 10390 10423 10625 10807 10712 10677 11126 11998 12768 13295 13646 13996 14318 14405 305,144

04-Apr-12

Wednesday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14383 14108 14011 14278 14505 14745 14731 14718 14716 14691 14344 13755 13290 12944 13077 13695 13913 13949 13755 13589 13243 13197 12895 12531 308,010

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 826

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,293

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,360

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,413

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,256

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,301

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,331

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,338

JMAHU1 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

JMAHU2 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 549 13,176

PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 5,584

CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 3,375

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

KLPPGT12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 360

MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864

PAKABK1A 112 107 105 112 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 105 100 100 100 104 108 112 107 106 105 104 101 100 2,521

PAKABK1B 112 107 105 112 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 105 100 100 100 104 108 112 107 106 105 104 101 100 2,521

PAKABK2A 112 107 105 112 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 105 100 100 100 104 108 112 107 106 105 104 101 100 2,521

PAKABK2B 112 107 105 112 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 105 100 100 100 104 108 112 107 106 105 104 101 100 2,521

PAKABK4A 116 110 107 116 116 117 117 117 117 116 116 108 105 105 105 107 111 115 111 109 108 107 105 105 2,621

PAKABK4B 116 110 107 116 116 117 117 117 117 116 116 108 105 105 105 107 111 115 110 109 108 107 105 105 2,619

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 345 297 315 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 347 7,901

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 96 95 102 101 100 100 99 98 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,298

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 96 95 102 101 100 100 98 98 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,298

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,032

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,031

SGB3GT31 213 203 181 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 186 120 120 120 175 211 213 205 191 188 177 147 121 3,971

SGRIGT11 115 90 90 118 115 139 136 133 134 127 127 90 90 90 90 90 90 92 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,755

SGRIGT21 141 130 130 145 142 156 154 153 152 149 149 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,230

SKSPBK1 350 348 329 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 334 284 248 261 324 350 350 350 338 335 326 303 286 7,162

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 347 294 315 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 7,727

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 347 294 315 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 7,726

TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 331 282 301 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 331 7,519

TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 331 280 301 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 331 7,517

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 345 297 315 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 347 5,511

SGB3GT32 213 202 181 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 120 120 120 175 211 213 205 191 187 177 146 0 2,792

CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 1,910

SGB3GT33 213 202 181 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 120 120 120 175 211 213 205 191 187 177 0 0 2,631

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2,700

SGRIGT12 115 90 90 118 113 139 136 133 132 127 127 90 90 90 90 90 90 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,248

SGRIGT13 115 90 90 118 113 139 136 133 132 127 127 90 90 90 90 90 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,203

MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,069

SRDGGT1 73 70 70 73 73 74 74 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 74 73 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183

HYDRO:

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,652

TMGR 2 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

TMGR 3 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,424

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 120 0 0 0 123 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 662

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 122 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 551

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 81 0 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 25 10 10 10 10 70 70 25 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210

LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1008 1133 1230 963 1036 916 930 943 945 970 927 1205 1570 1916 1785 1267 1049 1013 990 939 969 1015 1104 1155 32,622

TOTAL GEN 14265 13990 13893 14160 14387 14627 14613 14600 14598 14573 14226 13637 13172 12826 12957 13575 13793 13829 13635 13469 13123 13077 12775 12411 305,144




